Position

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk Il
Deputy City Clerk |
Deputy City Clerk |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held City

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$93,668
$52,615
$49,142
$44,919
$16,107
$15,187

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,787
$16,632
$18,681
$12,630
$0
$0



