Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Pomona	City Clerk	\$93,668	\$22,787
Deputy City Clerk II		Pomona	City Clerk	\$52,615	\$16,632
Deputy City Clerk I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$49,142	\$18,681
Deputy City Clerk I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$44,919	\$12,630
Office Assistant I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$16,107	\$0
Office Assistant I		Pomona	City Clerk	\$15,187	\$0